NIVEL

12 PRIMARIA

22 PRIMARIA

32 PRIMARIA

42 PRIMARIA

52 PRIMARIA

62 PRIMARIA

12 ESO

29 ESO

32 ESO

42 ESO

PROFESORES DIA
MIERCOLES
EVELYN MEDINA
JUEVES
MIERCOLES
ELENA SANCHEZ
VIERNES
MARTES
MARIA EULOGIA JAPON
JUEVES
MARTES
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA
MIERCOLES
LUNES
JOSE LUIS PEREZ
MARTES
MARTES
ALMUDENA MURNOZ
JUEVES
LUNES
ROBERTO MUNOZ
JUEVES
MARTES
SONIA CIMINO
MIERCOLES
LUNES
ANTONIO CAMACHO
MARTES
MARTES

GENOVEVA DiAZ
VIERNES

HORA

9:00

15:25

16:10

9:00

16:10

9:00

16:10

9:00

15:25

11:10

14:40

11:10

13:40

11:10

11:40

13:40

13:40

11:40

12:30

8:10



